
341 Hendrick Motorsports 5 4181 0 0 9 6517

342 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4107 -74 74 2 224

343 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4105 -76 2 2 3010

344 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 4074 -107 31 2 237

345 Team Penske 12 4073 -108 1 3 244

346 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4071 -110 2 4 295

347 Team Penske 2 4068 -113 3 1 82

348 Team Penske 22 4048 -133 20 1 135

349 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2293 -1888 1755 0 20

3410 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2243 -1938 50 1 83

3411 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2233 -1948 10 1 144

3412 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2227 -1954 6 1 50

3413 Richard Childress Racing 8 2213 -1968 14 0 33

3414 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2169 -2012 44 3 150

3415 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2147 -2034 22 1 50

3416 Front Row Motorsports 34 2128 -2053 19 1 50

3417 Richard Childress Racing 3 885 -3296 1243 0 00

3418 Roush Fenway Racing 17 731 -3450 154 0 12

3419 Wood Brothers Racing 21 727 -3454 4 0 01

3420 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 696 -3485 31 0 00

3421 23XI Racing 23 686 -3495 10 1 62

3422 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 647 -3534 39 0 00

3423 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 638 -3543 9 0 00

3424 TrackHouse Racing 99 609 -3572 29 0 00

3425 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 597 -3584 12 0 00

3426 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 539 -3642 58 0 00

3427 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 533 -3648 6 0 00

3428 Roush Fenway Racing 6 527 -3654 6 0 00

3429 Spire Motorsports 7 438 -3743 89 0 00

3430 Front Row Motorsports 38 332 -3849 106 0 00

3431 Spire Motorsports 77 321 -3860 11 0 00

3432 Live Fast Motorsports 78 249 -3932 72 0 00

3433 Rick Ware Racing 52 211 -3970 38 0 00

3434 Petty Ware Racing 51 201 -3980 10 0 00

3435 Rick Ware Racing 15 200 -3981 1 0 00

3436 Rick Ware Racing 53 196 -3985 4 0 00

937 Kaulig Racing 116 193 -3988 3 1 00

3438 StarCom Racing 00 172 -4009 21 0 00

739 Team Penske 33 121 -4060 51 0 00

940 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 110 -4071 11 0 00

2041 Motorsports Business
Management

66 83 -4098 27 0 00

442 Motorsports Business
Management

13 16 -4165 67 0 00

143 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -4177 12 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -4180 3 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -4181 1 0 00


